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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 DANIEL SCARPINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:35:25.00 05:42 49

2 MAX BEGGS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:40:25.13 06:31 41

3 JAN ROUBAL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:40:51.12 06:35 96

4 MARISSA LOBERT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:41:21.94 06:40 42

5 TONY ROBINSON-SMITH Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:42:36.74 06:52 38

6 IRIS LENAUER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:06.79 06:57 12

7 NICHOLAS BRASH SSM, Canada MALE 40-49 00:43:16.75 06:58 103

8 NOAH MISSERE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:43:54.34 07:04 10

9 TRAVIS SEABROOK Unknown MALE 30-39 00:43:54.44 07:04 81

10 NICHOLAS PETERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:36.85 07:11 16

11 JUSTIN MERK Unknown MALE 30-39 00:44:57.36 07:15 76

12 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:45:14.34 07:17 32

13 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:51.41 07:23 60

14 BRENNAN CUMMING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:55.62 07:24 7

15 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:01.17 07:25 14

16 KAREN BROOKS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:46:03.93 07:25 13

17 CHRIS MYERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:46:52.81 07:33 22
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18 MARK JOBST Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:47:32.82 07:40 31

19 JASON GAUTHIER Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:52.36 07:43 8

20 JONATHAN MOGG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:00.24 07:44 19

21 ALANNAH MARTIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:48:02.65 07:44 35

22 JESSICA GENDRON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:48:16.07 07:47 43

23 RICK FALL Canada MALE 60-120 00:48:34.16 07:49 100

24 EUGENE ALBERTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:49:13.81 07:56 64

25 ARIS ORIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:49:19.35 07:57 66

26 JEFF DE ROSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:04.67 08:14 93

27 DINO VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:18.73 08:16 45

28 STEPHANIE KAHTAVA Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:51:40.25 08:19 101

29 CARRIE JONES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:51:47.44 08:21 27

30 ADAM PARENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:36.88 08:29 34

31 KYLE ROOLEY Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:54.64 08:31 17

32 STEFANIE KING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:52:56.81 08:32 61

33 ALICIA SAWYER Sault Ste Marie, Canada Female 00:53:11.23 08:34 44

34 DAVID DICK Canada MALE 50-59 00:53:21.21 08:36 95

35 TIM BALCOMBE Sault St. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:53:24.59 08:36 62

36 MIRANDA SCOTT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:39.02 08:39 1

37 JANE CUGLIETTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:48.75 08:40 39

38 MALLORY MARINICH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:02.12 08:42 772

39 RHIANNON BARBEAU Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:54:05.09 08:43 6

40 JOSE GIACCHETTA Unknown MALE 60-120 00:54:20.70 08:45 75

41 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:38.09 08:48 70

42 JORDAN EADY Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 30-39 00:54:38.88 08:48 11

43 MIKE BELAIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:55:01.95 08:52 68
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44 NADYA LADOUCEUR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:08.92 08:53 25

45 JAMES WARD Canada MALE 50-59 00:55:13.00 08:54 94

46 TRICIA GUERRIERO SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:50.81 09:00 30

47 JOE EDER SAULT STe Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:55:54.97 09:00 55

48 DAVID PETERSSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:56:16.88 09:04 20

49 RAFAEL JACOBY Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:56:49.62 09:09 92

50 NIKI MAIONE Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:57:05.52 09:12 88

51 KALEIGH ZEP Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:57:13.33 09:13 52

52 JASON CHILDS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:57:14.24 09:13 37

53 JESÃŽS ERNESTO BELTRAN-RUIZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:57:22.17 09:14 15

54 IAN WARNER Unknown MALE 50-59 00:57:41.46 09:18 84

55 JULIA DEFELICE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:17.83 09:23 26

56 GENNA PATTERSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:18.31 09:23 24

57 JOSH GOODFELLOW Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:58:29.49 09:25 29

58 HERNANI VALINO Winnipeg, Canada MALE 50-59 00:59:06.54 09:31 5

59 ANDREW ALLEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:59:10.08 09:32 9

60 DANTE CARLASCIO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:59:12.15 09:32 79

61 SAMANTHA FORBES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:39.87 09:46 57

62 JENNIFER CRACK Wawa, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:00:50.12 09:48 69

63 SARA KENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:52.16 09:48 50

64 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:01:21.74 09:53 54

65 SHARI DE JONG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:01:27.67 09:54 67

66 DANIELLE PINO Sault.ste.marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:02:01.04 09:59 65

67 LEEAH GARTSHORE Unknown FEMALE 15-19 01:03:02.63 10:09 85

68 SUSAN PARR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:03:37.06 10:15 28

69 KRISTIAN FINN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:03:52.35 10:17 102
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70 CRISTIN ISAZA Unknown MALE 30-39 01:04:18.09 10:21 73

71 KATIE WRIGHT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:04:23.52 10:22 23

72 JAYME BRUIN Newburg, MO FEMALE 30-39 01:04:24.07 10:22 36

73 CHRISTIAN LEMAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:04:47.84 10:26 91

74 BRANDON FLINT Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:05:14.18 10:30 56

75 MICHAEL LESAGE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:05:19.73 10:31 63

76 CONNIE TRAVES Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:05:25.36 10:32 40

77 SANNIGDHA THAKUR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:06:15.67 10:40 78

78 PAM KENNEDY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:10:34.00 11:22 58

79 PEDRO BARROS Unknown MALE 30-39 01:10:42.00 11:23 77

Female

1 MARISSA LOBERT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:41:21.94 06:40 42

2 IRIS LENAUER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:06.79 06:57 12

3 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:45:14.34 07:17 32

4 KAREN BROOKS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:46:03.93 07:25 13

5 ALANNAH MARTIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:48:02.65 07:44 35

6 JESSICA GENDRON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:48:16.07 07:47 43

7 STEPHANIE KAHTAVA Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:51:40.25 08:19 101

8 CARRIE JONES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:51:47.44 08:21 27

9 STEFANIE KING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:52:56.81 08:32 61

10 ALICIA SAWYER Sault Ste Marie, Canada Female 00:53:11.23 08:34 44

11 MIRANDA SCOTT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:39.02 08:39 1

12 JANE CUGLIETTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:48.75 08:40 39

13 MALLORY MARINICH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:02.12 08:42 772

14 RHIANNON BARBEAU Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:54:05.09 08:43 6
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15 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:38.09 08:48 70

16 NADYA LADOUCEUR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:08.92 08:53 25

17 TRICIA GUERRIERO SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:50.81 09:00 30

18 NIKI MAIONE Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:57:05.52 09:12 88

19 KALEIGH ZEP Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:57:13.33 09:13 52

20 JULIA DEFELICE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:17.83 09:23 26

21 GENNA PATTERSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:18.31 09:23 24

22 SAMANTHA FORBES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:39.87 09:46 57

23 JENNIFER CRACK Wawa, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:00:50.12 09:48 69

24 SARA KENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:52.16 09:48 50

25 SHARI DE JONG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:01:27.67 09:54 67

26 DANIELLE PINO Sault.ste.marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:02:01.04 09:59 65

27 LEEAH GARTSHORE Unknown FEMALE 15-19 01:03:02.63 10:09 85

28 SUSAN PARR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:03:37.06 10:15 28

29 KATIE WRIGHT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:04:23.52 10:22 23

30 JAYME BRUIN Newburg, MO FEMALE 30-39 01:04:24.07 10:22 36

31 CONNIE TRAVES Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:05:25.36 10:32 40

32 SANNIGDHA THAKUR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:06:15.67 10:40 78

33 PAM KENNEDY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:10:34.00 11:22 58

FEMALE 15-19

1 RHIANNON BARBEAU Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 00:54:05.09 08:43 6

2 LEEAH GARTSHORE Unknown FEMALE 15-19 01:03:02.63 10:09 85

FEMALE 20-29

1 MARISSA LOBERT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:41:21.94 06:40 42
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FEMALE 30-39

1 IRIS LENAUER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:43:06.79 06:57 12

2 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:45:14.34 07:17 32

3 ALANNAH MARTIN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:48:02.65 07:44 35

4 JESSICA GENDRON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:48:16.07 07:47 43

5 STEFANIE KING Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:52:56.81 08:32 61

6 MIRANDA SCOTT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:39.02 08:39 1

7 JANE CUGLIETTA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:53:48.75 08:40 39

8 MALLORY MARINICH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:02.12 08:42 772

9 KALEIGH ZEP Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:57:13.33 09:13 52

10 JULIA DEFELICE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:17.83 09:23 26

11 GENNA PATTERSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:58:18.31 09:23 24

12 JENNIFER CRACK Wawa, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:00:50.12 09:48 69

13 DANIELLE PINO Sault.ste.marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:02:01.04 09:59 65

14 KATIE WRIGHT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 01:04:23.52 10:22 23

15 JAYME BRUIN Newburg, MO FEMALE 30-39 01:04:24.07 10:22 36

16 SANNIGDHA THAKUR Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:06:15.67 10:40 78

FEMALE 40-49

1 KAREN BROOKS Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:46:03.93 07:25 13

2 STEPHANIE KAHTAVA Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:51:40.25 08:19 101

3 CARRIE JONES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:51:47.44 08:21 27

4 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:38.09 08:48 70

5 NIKI MAIONE Unknown FEMALE 40-49 00:57:05.52 09:12 88

6 SAMANTHA FORBES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:39.87 09:46 57
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7 SARA KENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:52.16 09:48 50

8 SHARI DE JONG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:01:27.67 09:54 67

9 PAM KENNEDY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:10:34.00 11:22 58

FEMALE 50-59

1 NADYA LADOUCEUR Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:08.92 08:53 25

2 TRICIA GUERRIERO SAULT STE. MARIE, Canada FEMALE 50-59 00:55:50.81 09:00 30

3 SUSAN PARR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:03:37.06 10:15 28

4 CONNIE TRAVES Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:05:25.36 10:32 40

Male

1 DANIEL SCARPINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:35:25.00 05:42 49

2 MAX BEGGS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:40:25.13 06:31 41

3 JAN ROUBAL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:40:51.12 06:35 96

4 TONY ROBINSON-SMITH Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:42:36.74 06:52 38

5 NICHOLAS BRASH SSM, Canada MALE 40-49 00:43:16.75 06:58 103

6 NOAH MISSERE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:43:54.34 07:04 10

7 TRAVIS SEABROOK Unknown MALE 30-39 00:43:54.44 07:04 81

8 NICHOLAS PETERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:36.85 07:11 16

9 JUSTIN MERK Unknown MALE 30-39 00:44:57.36 07:15 76

10 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:51.41 07:23 60

11 BRENNAN CUMMING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:55.62 07:24 7

12 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:01.17 07:25 14

13 CHRIS MYERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:46:52.81 07:33 22

14 MARK JOBST Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:47:32.82 07:40 31

15 JASON GAUTHIER Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:52.36 07:43 8
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16 JONATHAN MOGG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:00.24 07:44 19

17 RICK FALL Canada MALE 60-120 00:48:34.16 07:49 100

18 EUGENE ALBERTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:49:13.81 07:56 64

19 ARIS ORIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:49:19.35 07:57 66

20 JEFF DE ROSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:04.67 08:14 93

21 DINO VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:18.73 08:16 45

22 ADAM PARENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:36.88 08:29 34

23 KYLE ROOLEY Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:54.64 08:31 17

24 DAVID DICK Canada MALE 50-59 00:53:21.21 08:36 95

25 TIM BALCOMBE Sault St. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:53:24.59 08:36 62

26 JOSE GIACCHETTA Unknown MALE 60-120 00:54:20.70 08:45 75

27 JORDAN EADY Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 30-39 00:54:38.88 08:48 11

28 MIKE BELAIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:55:01.95 08:52 68

29 JAMES WARD Canada MALE 50-59 00:55:13.00 08:54 94

30 JOE EDER SAULT STe Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:55:54.97 09:00 55

31 DAVID PETERSSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:56:16.88 09:04 20

32 RAFAEL JACOBY Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:56:49.62 09:09 92

33 JASON CHILDS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:57:14.24 09:13 37

34 JESÃŽS ERNESTO BELTRAN-RUIZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:57:22.17 09:14 15

35 IAN WARNER Unknown MALE 50-59 00:57:41.46 09:18 84

36 JOSH GOODFELLOW Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:58:29.49 09:25 29

37 HERNANI VALINO Winnipeg, Canada MALE 50-59 00:59:06.54 09:31 5

38 ANDREW ALLEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:59:10.08 09:32 9

39 DANTE CARLASCIO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:59:12.15 09:32 79

40 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:01:21.74 09:53 54

41 KRISTIAN FINN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:03:52.35 10:17 102
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42 CRISTIN ISAZA Unknown MALE 30-39 01:04:18.09 10:21 73

43 CHRISTIAN LEMAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:04:47.84 10:26 91

44 BRANDON FLINT Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:05:14.18 10:30 56

45 MICHAEL LESAGE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:05:19.73 10:31 63

46 PEDRO BARROS Unknown MALE 30-39 01:10:42.00 11:23 77

MALE 15-19

1 NOAH MISSERE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:43:54.34 07:04 10

MALE 20-29

1 DANIEL SCARPINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:35:25.00 05:42 49

2 MAX BEGGS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:40:25.13 06:31 41

3 MARK JOBST Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:47:32.82 07:40 31

4 JESÃŽS ERNESTO BELTRAN-RUIZ Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:57:22.17 09:14 15

5 JOSH GOODFELLOW Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:58:29.49 09:25 29

MALE 30-39

1 TRAVIS SEABROOK Unknown MALE 30-39 00:43:54.44 07:04 81

2 NICHOLAS PETERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:36.85 07:11 16

3 JUSTIN MERK Unknown MALE 30-39 00:44:57.36 07:15 76

4 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:01.17 07:25 14

5 JASON GAUTHIER Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:52.36 07:43 8

6 ADAM PARENT Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:36.88 08:29 34

7 KYLE ROOLEY Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:54.64 08:31 17

8 JORDAN EADY Elliot Lake, Canada MALE 30-39 00:54:38.88 08:48 11

9 RAFAEL JACOBY Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:56:49.62 09:09 92
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10 DANTE CARLASCIO Unknown MALE 30-39 00:59:12.15 09:32 79

11 CRISTIN ISAZA Unknown MALE 30-39 01:04:18.09 10:21 73

12 CHRISTIAN LEMAY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:04:47.84 10:26 91

13 BRANDON FLINT Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:05:14.18 10:30 56

14 PEDRO BARROS Unknown MALE 30-39 01:10:42.00 11:23 77

MALE 40-49

1 JAN ROUBAL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:40:51.12 06:35 96

2 NICHOLAS BRASH SSM, Canada MALE 40-49 00:43:16.75 06:58 103

3 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:51.41 07:23 60

4 BRENNAN CUMMING Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:55.62 07:24 7

5 CHRIS MYERS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:46:52.81 07:33 22

6 JONATHAN MOGG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:00.24 07:44 19

7 EUGENE ALBERTO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:49:13.81 07:56 64

8 ARIS ORIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:49:19.35 07:57 66

9 JEFF DE ROSE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:04.67 08:14 93

10 DINO VOMMARO Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:51:18.73 08:16 45

11 JOE EDER SAULT STe Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:55:54.97 09:00 55

12 JASON CHILDS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:57:14.24 09:13 37

13 ANDREW ALLEN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:59:10.08 09:32 9

14 KRISTIAN FINN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:03:52.35 10:17 102

MALE 50-59

1 TONY ROBINSON-SMITH Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:42:36.74 06:52 38

2 DAVID DICK Canada MALE 50-59 00:53:21.21 08:36 95

3 JAMES WARD Canada MALE 50-59 00:55:13.00 08:54 94
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4 DAVID PETERSSON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:56:16.88 09:04 20

5 IAN WARNER Unknown MALE 50-59 00:57:41.46 09:18 84

6 HERNANI VALINO Winnipeg, Canada MALE 50-59 00:59:06.54 09:31 5

MALE 60-120

1 RICK FALL Canada MALE 60-120 00:48:34.16 07:49 100

2 TIM BALCOMBE Sault St. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:53:24.59 08:36 62

3 JOSE GIACCHETTA Unknown MALE 60-120 00:54:20.70 08:45 75

4 MIKE BELAIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:55:01.95 08:52 68

5 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:01:21.74 09:53 54

6 MICHAEL LESAGE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 01:05:19.73 10:31 63
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